Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50303022   page 1
September 2022
Top Product Features
• The QuickConnect cables, couplers and splitters connect the Room Controller or DLVP system and devices
simplifying the Click & Go connection enabling automatic functionality upon power up
• Cables are preterminated with industry standard RJ45 connectors.

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ATW-SW4-30HE-UNV-EL7W-L830
additional text about ordering - if needed
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
GGRC-COUPLER RJ45 Coupler
GGRC-SPLITTER RJ45 Splitter
GGRJ45-006-G RJ45 cables 6 inches
GGRJ45-03-G RJ45 cables 3 feet
GGRJ45-10-G RJ45 cables 10 feet
GGRJ45-25-G RJ45 cables 25 feet
GGRJ45-50-G RJ45 cables 50 feet
GGRJ45-100-G RJ45 cables 100 feet
GGRJ45-10P-G RJ45 cables 10 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-25P-G RJ45 cables 25 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-50P-G RJ45 cables 50 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-100P-G RJ45 cables 100 feet plenum rated
Notes
*The Room Controller QuicKit automatically includes recommended cable quantities and lengths based on the installed room type and number of devices.
Product Specifications
Key Features